	- 706-10
PB00	0059817
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	700249471977
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	07/15/1301027001 **87.50
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 13 JUL 15 AM 10: 29
Office Use Only	X 3 7/18/3

Į

	COVE		r <b>k*</b> ∾ ●1	ад - ¥4 . ум.,
P. O. Box 6327				<b>4</b> ۳.
SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORA	1, INC TE NAME - MUST INCLU	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	a check for:	۰ ۲
☐ \$70.00 Filíng Fee	<ul> <li>\$78.75</li> <li>Filing Fee</li> <li>&amp; Certificate of Status</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>\$78.75</li> <li>Filing Fee</li> <li>&amp; Certified Copy</li> <li>ADDITIONAL CO</li> </ul>	Status	
FROM:	LEONARD E	e (Printed or typed)		
	4204 FOSTER	e Auera E Address	<b>-</b>	
	BREOK UN City (718) 462 - Daytime MLEM420	Non Jo State & Zip 0058 Felephone number AOL & COM	DRK 11203	44 - 44 
	New Filing Section Division of Corpora P. O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 323 SUBJECT: Enclosed are an orig \$70.00 Filing Fee FROM:	Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 SUBJECT: $\qquad \qquad \qquad$	COVER LETTER Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 SUBJECT:	COVER LETTER Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 SUBJECT: BARMAN, MC (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for: STR.75 Strand Strand Strand Corpy Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED FROM FROM FOSTER AND COPY REQUIRED FROM FOSTER AND FORK 1/203 City, State & Zip (718) 462 - 0058 Daytime Telephone number

## NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

l

Ē

,

,	J. ORAL
	OF INCORPORATION er 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
	44
ame of the corporation shall be:BA	TRMAN, INC.
ICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing address, if different is:
155 SAL 21ST STREET LEST PARK, HORIOH 3300	30ME
EST TARK, Hariot 3300	3-3008
ICLE III PURPOSE	
	TO ENGAGE IN ANY LAWFUL ACT OR
	IS MAY BE ORGANIZED ZINDER THE
SINESS CORPORATION LON.	THE LORPORATION IS NOT FORMED
	OR ACTIVITY REGARANCE THE
NEENT OR APPROVAL OF	MANY STATE OFFICIAL, DEPARTMENT,
TRD, Attency OR OTHER	BODY.
ARD, AGENCY OR OTHER	18004.
APP, Agency OR OTHER	<u>ABODY</u> .
TICLE IV SHARES	<u>ABODY</u> .
ICLE IV SHARES umber of shares of stock is:	<u>BODY.</u>
ICLE IV SHARES umber of shares of stock is:	
ICLE IV SHARES umber of shares of stock is:	RECTORS DICS GRAN KAETTHON V
ICLE IV SHARES umber of shares of stock is:	RECTORS DICS GRAN KAETTHON V
ICLE IV SHARES umber of shares of stock is:	RECTORS DICS GRAN KAETTHON V
ICLE IV SHARES         umber of shares of stock is:       200         ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DID         Name and Title:       Homes DMR         Data Abd with	RECTORS DICS GRAN KAETTHON V
ICLE IV SHARES amber of shares of stock is: 200 ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS DICS GRAN KAETTHON V
<u>ICLE IV</u> SHARES umber of shares of stock is: 200 <u>ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI</u> Name and Title: Name a	RECTORS - PICS Name and Title: Suspon KAETTMON V TREEF Address: 7705 Soliman Cracis 123006 BOCA RATENS, HL 33433
ICLE IV SHARES       200         umber of shares of stock is:       200         ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DID         Name and Title:       Home R DMR         Address       12010 NW 147th         Rempeore Prote Fritz, Home R DME, HOME R	RECTORS - PICS Name and Title: Sustan KAETTMON V TROST Address: TTOS SOLIMAN CARCIN 33006 BOCA ROTON, FL 33433 Name and Title:
ICLE IV       SHARES $200$ amber of shares of stock is: $200$ ICLE V       INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI         Name and Title:       Homen         Marca Address $2010$ NW 14Th         Address $2010$ NW 14Th         Rememory E $PinE_7$	RECTORS - PICS Name and Title: Sustan KAETTMON V TROST Address: TTOS SOLIMAN CARCIN 33006 BOCA ROTON, FL 33433 Name and Title:
Intervention       Startes       200         Intervention       Intervention       200         Interventinter       Intervention       200	RECTORS - PICS Name and Title: Sustan KAETTMON V TROST Address: TTOS SOLIMAN CARCIN 33006 BOCA ROTON, FL 33433 Name and Title:
Intervention       Startes       200         Intervention       Intervention       200         Interventinter       Intervention       200	RECTORS - PICS Name and Title: Susan KAETTMON V TREET Address: T705 Soliman Caci 33006 Boca Rations, HL 33433 Name and Title: 
International and the second secon	RECTORS - PICS Name and Title: Susper KRETTMON V TREET Address: T705 Southand Chacin 33006 Boch Ratans, H-33433 Name and Title: Address:
International and the second secon	RECTORS - PICS Name and Title: Susan KAETTMON V TREET Address: T705 Soliman Caci 33006 Boca Rations, HL 33433 Name and Title: 
ICLE IV SHARES       200         umber of shares of stock is:       200         ICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DID         Name and Title:       Home R DITTR         Address       D010 NW 147th         Rampsone Prints, Home R DITTR         Name and Title:         Address         Mame and Title:         Address         Name and Title:         Address	RECTORS       PICS Name and Title:       Student KAETTMON V         STREET Address:       T705 Southman Quacture         Z 33026       Back Ratans, HL 33433         Name and Title:

, ,	
in the second	
	(conti.)
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT a Name: HOMER DOTR Address: 12010 NW 147 REMBROKE RIMES;	FLOPTOA 33076
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Name: <u>HOMER BAIR</u> Address: <u>12010</u> NN 14Th S RangBROKE Roves	TEORIDA 33026
	e of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated timent as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity 06/10/20/3
Required Signature/Registered	

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  $\frac{1}{Required Signature/Incorporator} = \frac{06/10/2013}{Date}$